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Bachelor of Project Planning and Management

Year | Semester Il May- August 2025 Provisional Examination Results

Year 1 Semester 2

BBA 1203

BBA 1210

BHR 2101

HPP 1200

HPP 1202

HPP 1203

No

Reg Number

Sex

Option

Cw

Ex FN

Cw

Ex

FN

Cw

Ex

FN

Cw

Ex FN

Cw

Ex FN

Cw

Ex FN

GPA

Sem Remarks

1

JAN25/BPPM/4922S

M

BPPM

60.0

28.0 38

88.0

65.0

72

76.5

73.0

74

87.5

69.0 75

89.5

67.0 74

89.0

62.0 70

3.45

CTR BBA 1208.

2

JAN25/BPPM/4846U
Code

M

BPPM
Name

76.0

82.0 80

88.5

92.0

91

83.5

80.0

81

82.5

84.0 84

91.0

97.0 95

86.0

80.0 82

5.00

NP

[ BBA 1203

Project Financial Management

[ BBA 1210

Ervironmental Impact Assessment

[ BHR 2101

Organisational Change & Development

[ HPP 1200

Project Management Implementation

[ HPP 1202

Communication in Project Management

[ HPP 1203

Planning & Managing Development




