UGANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY Business School Bachelor of Project Planning and Management Year I Semester II May- August 2025 Provisional Examination Results

	Year 1 Semester 2																							
					BBA 1203		BBA 1210			BHR 2101			HPP 1200			HPP 1202			HPP 1203					
No	Reg Num	ber	Sex	Option	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	GPA	Sem Remarks
_1	JAN25/BF	PPM/4922S	М	BPPM	60.0	28.0	38	88.0	65.0	72	76.5	73.0	74	87.5	69.0	75	89.5	67.0	74	89.0	62.0	70	3.45	CTR BBA 1203.
_2	JAN25/BF	PM/4846U		ВРРМ	76.0	82.0	80	88.5	92.0	91	83.5	80.0	81	82.5	84.0	84	91.0	97.0	95	86.0	80.0	82	5.00	NP
-	Code BBA 1203	Name Project Financial Management																						
	BBA 1210 Environmental Impact Assessment																					1		
	BHR 2101 Organisational Change & Development																							
	HPP 1200 Project Management Implementation																							
	HPP 1202 Communication in Project Management																							
	HPP 1203 Planning & Managing Development																							